
Classifica Promesse di Romagna - Fusignano - 14 Febbraio 2016
  

                                  Categoria A (2001-2002)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Brunelli Simone Cervese 32
Tozzola Michele Atletica Ravenna 29
Gimelli Filippo Atletica Ravenna 27
Raffoni Sebastian Ponte Nuovo 26

Ragazzini Alice Lamone 32
Baroncelli Chiara Casadei 29
Morganti Benedetta Cotignola 27
Camanzi Anna Lamone 26
Calamelli Letizia Coop. Ceramica 25

                                  Categoria B (2003- 2005)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Pieralisi Luca Atletica Ravenna 32
Fantini Filippo Atletica Ravenna 29
Faccani Federico Icel 27
Passari Edoardo Atletica Ravenna 26
Giorgi Nicola Atletica Cervia 25
Broccoli Mattia Atletica Ravenna 24
Camanzi Alessandro Lamone 23
Nalon Simone Atletica Imola 22
Rossini Matteo Libero 21
Salomoni Alberto Atletica Imola 20
Venieri Davide Lughesina 19
Bernardi Marco San Patrizio 18
Baffè Mattia Alfonsine 17
Monti Libor Atletica Cervia 16
Monti Martin Atletica Cervia 15
Lollini Samuele Libero 14
Pirazzini Francesco Locomotiva 13
Lollini Matteo Libero 12
Pasi Cesare Avis Fusignano 11

Ballerini Marta Running Comacchio 32
Alvisi Alice Dinamo Faenza 29
Ruggero Francesca Edera Forli 27
Fiorini Sofia Atletica Casentino 26
Brunelli Sara Cervese 25
Setti Cecilia Atletica Ravenna 24
Resta Anna Atletica Imola 23
Veshi Sophie Atletica Imola 22
Bernabei Caterina Atletica Cervia 21
Conti Giulia Te' Bota Team 20
Stellato Sara Atletica Cervia 19
Guberti Giulia Casadei 18
Morganti Anna Cotignola 17
Nobili Lucia Atletica 75 16

                                  Categoria C (2006- 2008)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Pasotti Lorenzo Atletica Imola 32
Belletti Edoardo Lamone 29
Medoro Samuele Marecchiese 27
Liverani Marco Avis Forli 26
Galli Riccardo Atletica Ravenna 25
Longo Mattia Avis Forli 24
Matteucci Enrico Lamone 23
Ciani Mathias Libero 22



Martignani Davide San Patrizio 21
Bernardi Lorenzo Atletica Cervia 20
Grossi Marco Atletica Cervia 19
Liverani Matteo Cotignola 18
Pasi Enrico Avis Fusignano 17

Iorio Sofia Atletica Cervia 32
Notarpietro Sara Atletica Cervia 29
Babini Anna Mameli 27
Barbiani Caterina Miramare 26
Martelli Giada Massa Lombarda 25
Balzani Chiara Atletica Cervia 24
Salvatore Alice Arcus Rimini 23
Berti Vera Alfonsine 22
Monteruccioli Lina Cotignola 21
Nobili Francesca Atletica 75 20
Setti Caterina Atletica Ravenna 19
Guerrini Veronica Ponte Nuovo 18
Righi Cecilia Avis Forli 17
Albertini Anna Cotignola 16
Fidelibus Franca Marecchiese 15
Finotelli Ilaria Mameli 14
Balducci Viola Locomotiva 13
Arcangeli Chiara Libero 12
Astara Letizia Icel 11
Montanari Maia Atletica Cervia 10
Selleghini Sveva Alfonsine 9

                                  Categoria D (2009- 2012)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Cremonini Marco Giocathlon 32
Galli Manuele Libero 29
Longo Giacomo Avis Forli 27
Carnevali Mattia Lamone 26
Agostini Filippo Mameli 25
Baffè Andrea Alfonsine 24
Savioli Rayan Libero 23
Pondini Riccardo Libero 22
Salvatore Francesco Arcus Rimini 21
Cremonini Paolo Giocathlon 20
Gambetti Luca Libero 19

Guberti Giorgia Casadei 32
Righi Anna Avis Forlì 29
Cappanna Sofia Avis Forlì 27
Baioni Giada Cotignola 26
Rotondi Sofia Lamone 25
Guerrini Beatrice Ponte Nuovo 24
Berti Lara Alfonsine 23
Balducci Elena Locomotiva 22
Pasini Angelica San Pancrazio 21
Donati Gaia Casadei 20
Tamburini Letizia Lughesina 19
Camporesi Chiara Avis Forlì 18
Guberti Giada Casadei 17

                                  Categoria Allievi (1999-2000) 

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

                                  Categoria Allieve (1999-2000)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI
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Categoria A (2001- 2002) - MASCHILE
Brunelli Simone 2001 Cervese 1' 32 3 32 35

Tozzola Michele 2002 Atletca Ravenna 2' 29 3 29 32

Gimelli Filippo 2002 Atletca Ravenna 3' 27 3 27 30

Raffoni Sebastan 2001 Ponte Nuovo 4' 26 3 26 29
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Categoria A (2001- 2002) - FEMMINILE
Ragazzini Alice 2001 Lamone 1' 32 3 32 35

Baroncelli Chiara 2002 Casadei 2' 29 3 29 32

Morgant Benedetta 2002 Cotgnola 3' 27 3 27 30

Camanzi Anna 2002 Lamone 4' 26 3 26 29

Calamelli Letzia 2001 Coop Ceramica Imola 5' 25 3 25 28
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Categoria B (2003 - 2005) - MASCHILE
Pieralisi Luca 2005 Atletca Ravenna 1' 32 3 32 35

Fantni Filippo 2004 Atletca Ravenna 2' 29 3 29 32

Faccani Federico Icel Lugo 3' 27 3 27 30

Passari Edoardo Atletca Ravenna 4' 26 3 26 29

Giorgi Nicola 2003 Atletca Cervia 5' 25 3 25 28

Broccoli Mattia 2003 Atletca Ravenna 6' 24 3 24 27

Camanzi Alessandro 2005 Lamone 7' 23 3 23 26

Nalon Simone 2005 Atletca Imola 8' 22 3 22 25

Rossini Matteo 2003 Libero 9' 21 3 21 24

Salamoni Alberto Atletca Imola 10' 20 3 20 23

Venieri Davide 2005 Lughesina 11' 19 3 19 22

Bernardi Marco 2005 San Patrizio 12' 18 3 18 21

Baffè Mattia 2005 Alfonsine 13' 17 3 17 20

Mont Libor Atletca Cervia 14' 16 3 16 19

Mont Martn Atletca Cervia 15' 15 3 15 18

Lollini Samuele 2003 Libero 16' 14 3 14 17

Pirazzini Francesco 2004 Locomotva 17' 13 3 13 16

Lollini Matteo 2005 Libero 18' 12 3 12 15

Pasi Cesare 2005 Avis Fusignano 19' 11 3 11 14
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Categoria B (2003 - 2005) - FEMMINILE
Ballerini Marta 2003 Running Comacchio 1' 32 3 32 35

Alvisi Alice 2004 Dinamo Faenza 2' 29 3 29 32

Ruggero Francesca 2003 Edera Forli 3' 27 3 27 30

Fiorini Sofa 2004 Atletca Casentno Poppi 4' 26 3 26 29

Brunelli Sara 2004 Cervese 5' 25 3 25 28

Setti Cecilia Atletca Ravenna 6' 24 3 24 27

Resta Anna 2004 Atletca Imola 7' 23 3 23 26

Veshi Sophie 2005 Atletca Imola 8' 22 3 22 25

Bernabei Caterina Atletca Cervia 9' 21 3 21 24

Cont Giulia 2005 Te' Bota Team 10' 20 3 20 23

Stellato Sara 2004 Atletca Cervia 11' 19 3 19 22

Gubert Giulia 2005 Casadei 12' 18 3 18 21

Morgant Anna 2003 Cotgnola 13' 17 3 17 20

Nobili Lucia 2005 Atletca 75 14' 16 3 16 19
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Categoria C (2006 - 2008) - MASCHILE
Pasotti Lorenzo 2006 Atletca Imola 1' 32 3 32 35

Belletti Edoardo 2008 Lamone 2' 29 3 29 32

Medoro Samuele 2007 Marecchiese 3' 27 3 27 30

Liverani Marco Avis Forli 4' 26 3 26 29

Galli Riccardo Atletca Ravenna 5' 25 3 25 28

Longo Mattia Avis Forli 6' 24 3 24 27

Matteucci Enrico Lamone 7' 23 3 23 26

Ciani Mathias Libero 8' 22 3 22 25

Martgnani Davide 2007 San Patrizio 9' 21 3 21 24

Bernardi Lorenzo Atletca Cervia 10' 20 3 20 23

Grossi Marco 2007 Atletca Cervia 11' 19 3 19 22

Liverani Matteo 2006 Cotgnola 12' 18 3 18 21

Pasi Enrico 2007 Avis Fusignano 13' 17 3 17 20



 24 Gran Premio PROMESSE di ROMAGNA 2016
CO

G
N

O
M

E

N
O

M
E

A
nn

o 
di

 n
as

ci
ta

SO
CI

ET
A'

Fu
si

gn
an

o 
14

/0
2

Ru
ss

i 0
3/

04

Pu
nt

a 
M

ar
in

a 
24

/0
4

Lu
go

 0
1/

05

Sa
n 

Pa
tr

iz
io

 0
8/

05

Vo
lta

na
 1

6/
05

Ce
rv

ia
 2

9/
05

Ri
ol

o 
Te

rm
e 

25
/0

6

Al
fo

ns
in

e 
08

/0
7

Ra
ve

nn
a 

03
/0

9

Po
rt

o 
Fu

or
i 1

1/
09

Fa
en

za
 1

8/
09

Tr
e 

Po
nt

 2
5/

09

Sa
n 

Pa
nc

ra
zi

o 
09

/1
0

Co
tg

no
la

 2
3/

10

Pr
es

en
za

Cl
as

si
fc

a 
Pu

nt
eg

gi

To
ta

le
 C

la
ss

if
ca

Vi
lla

no
va

 d
i R

av
en

na
 

26
/0

3

M
as

sa
lo

m
ba

rd
a 

04
/0

9

Sa
n 

M
ar

tn
o 

in
 

St
ra

da
 1

7/
09

M
ad

on
na

 d
el

l'A
lb

er
o 

02
/1

0

-

Categoria C (2006 - 2008) - FEMMINILE
Iorio Sofa 2006 Atletca Cervia 1' 32 3 32 35

Notarpietro Sara Atletca Cervia 2' 29 3 29 32

Babini Anna 2006 Mameli 3' 27 3 27 30

Barbiani Caterina Miramare 4' 26 3 26 29

Martelli Giada 2007 Massa Lombarda 5' 25 3 25 28

Balzani Chiara 2008 Atletca Cervia 6' 24 3 24 27

Salvatore Alice Arcus Rimini 7' 23 3 23 26

Bert Vera 2008 Alfonsine 8' 22 3 22 25

Monteruccioli Lina 2007 Cotgnola 9' 21 3 21 24

Nobili Francesca 2007 Atletca 75 10' 20 3 20 23

Setti Caterina Atletca Ravenna 11' 19 3 19 22

Guerrini Veronica 2006 Ponte Nuovo 12' 18 3 18 21

Righi Cecilia 2006 Avis Forli 13' 17 3 17 20

Albertni Anna 2006 Cotgnola 14' 16 3 16 19

Fidelibus Franca 2007 Marecchiese 15' 15 3 15 18

Finotelli Ilaria 2006 Mameli 16' 14 3 14 17

Balducci Viola 2007 Locomotva 17' 13 3 13 16

Arcangeli Chiara 2008 Libero 18' 12 3 12 15

Astara Letzia Icel Lugo 19' 11 3 11 14

Montanari Maia 2007 Atletca Cervia 20' 10 3 10 13

Selleghini Sveva 2007 Alfonsine 21' 9 3 9 12
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Categoria D (2009 - 2012) - MASCHILE
Cremonini Marco 2009 Giocathlon 1' 32 3 32 35

Galli Manuele Libero 2' 29 3 29 32

Longo Giacomo 2009 Avis Forli 3' 27 3 27 30

Carnevali Mattia Lamone 4' 26 3 26 29

Agostini Filippo 2009 Mameli 5' 25 3 25 28

Baffè Andrea 2009 Alfonsine 6' 24 3 24 27

Savioli Rayan Libero 7' 23 3 23 26

Pondini Riccardo Libero 8' 22 3 22 25

Salvatore Francesco Arcus Rimini 9' 21 3 21 24

Cremonini Paolo Giocathlon 10' 20 3 20 23

Gambetti Luca Libero 11' 19 3 19 22
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Categoria D (2009 - 2012) - FEMMINILE
Gubert Giorgia Avis Forli 1' 32 3 32 35

Righi Anna 2009 Atletca Cervia 2' 29 3 29 32

Cappanna Sofa 2009 Lamone 3' 27 3 27 30

Baioni Giada 2009 Endas Cesena 4' 26 3 26 29

Rotondi Sofa 2010 Libero 5' 25 3 25 28

Guerrini Beatrice 2009 Avis Forli 6' 24 3 24 27

Bert Lara 2010 Lamone 7' 23 3 23 26

Balducci Elena 2009 Ponte Nuovo 8' 22 3 22 25

Pasini Angelica Lamone 9' 21 3 21 24

Donat Gaia 2010 Cotgnola 10' 20 3 20 23

Tamburini Letzia 2011 Casadei 11' 19 3 19 22

Camporesi Chiara Lughesina 12' 18 3 18 21

Gubert Giada 2009 Casadei 13' 17 3 17 20
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Categoria Allievi (1999 - 2000) - MASCHILE
0 0 0

0 0 0

-

Categoria Allievi (1999- 2000) - FEMMINILE
0 0 0

0 0 0


